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1. What is your current status? # %
Employed full-time 26 74.3
Employed part-time 4 114
Unemployed (actively seeking work) 2 5.7
Continuing higher education 3 8.6
Serving in active military duty 0 0.0
Not in Labor force by choice (describe) 0 0.0

Total 35

c. Is this job related to your field of

technical training? # %
Yes, directly related 22 71.0
Yes, somewhat related 7 22.6
No, not related 2 6.5

Total 31

If not related, why? # %
Not sufficiently qualified for a job in my
field of college preparation 0 0.0
Preferred to work in another field 0 0.0
Could not find a job in my field of
preparation 0 0.0
Other 2 100.0

Total 2

d. What is your current annual salary? # %
Less than $15,000 5 16.7
$15,000 - $19,999 2 6.7
$20,000 - $24,999 3 10.0
$25,000 - $29,999 3 10.0
$30,000 - $34,999 4 13.3
$35,000 - $39,999 1 3.3
$40,000 - $44,999 5 16.7
$45,000 - $49,999 0 0.0
$50,000 or more 7 23.3

Total 30

e. Did you obtain any additional 4 %

certification after graduation?
Yes 3 10.0
No 27 | 90.0

Total 30
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Please rate how well prepared as related | Very Good Good Average Poor Very Poor | Total
to your profession # % # % # % # % # %
Basic Skills
Reading 13 | 433 [ 15 50.0 2 6.7 0 0.0 0 0.0 30
Writing 16 | 53.3 [ 12 40.0 2 6.7 0 0.0 0 0.0 30
Math 15 | 50.0 [ 12  40.0 3 10.0 0 0.0 0 0.0 30
Oral Communications 19 633 | 7 23.3 4 13.3 0 0.0 0 0.0 30
Use of Computers 18 | 60.0 [ 10 33.3 2 6.7 0 0.0 0 0.0 30
Profession-specific Knowledge Skills:
Theoretical Background/Understanding 16 50.0 | 14 438 2 6.3 0 0.0 0 0.0 32
Knowledge 19 633 |10 333 1 3.3 0 0.0 0 0.0 30
Technical Skills/Equipment Operation 22 733 | 6 20.0 2 6.7 0 0.0 0 0.0 30
Soft Skills
Professionalism (appearance,
punctuality, work ethic, etc.) 16 | 516 [ 11 355 3 9.7 1 3.2 0 0.0 31
Human Relations/Teamwork 19 613 | 9 29.0 2 6.5 1 3.2 0 0.0 31
Commitment to Life-Long Learning 19 613 | 8 25.8 4 12.9 0 0.0 0 0.0 31
OVERALL RATING 17 586 |12 414 |0 00 0 00 0 0.0 29
Please rate the components of the Very Good Good Average Poor Very Poor Total
program you completed # % # % # % # % # %
Curriculum 14 424 | 15 455 3 9.1 1 3.0 0 0.0 33
Faculty 17 | 515 |12 364 4 121 0 0.0 0 0.0 33
Classroom Facilities 13 406 | 16 50.0 3 9.4 0 0.0 0 0.0 32
Lab Facilities/Equipment 12 400 | 14 46.7 4 13.3 0 0.0 0 0.0 30
Clinical/Internship/Coop Experiences 10 333 | 13 433 3 10.0 4 | 133 0 0.0 30
Compared to coworkers who did not
complete this program, how would you # %
rate your preparation?
| am BETTER prepared than coworkers who
completed a similar program elsewhere. 16 51.6
My preparation is about the SAME as
coworkers who completed a similar program
elsewhere. 6 194
| am LESS prepared than coworkers who
completed a similar program elsewhere 0 0.0
I have no basis for comparison 9 29.0
Total 31
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